STARTERS AND SNACKS

Pap’Acorda’s fish soup

Peixinhos da Horta - Green beans fried in batter
Tomato sauce with poached egg

Shrimp soft cakes (un.)

Marinated mackerels Algarve style

Améijoas a Bulhdo Pato - clams with garlic and coriander
Fried shrimp with garlic and chili

Grouper carpaccio with dill and pink pepper
Veal savoury (un.)

Veal croquette (un.)

Pica-pau - Traditional salad with pork loin
Prego -beef steak sandwich with French fries
Spider crab paté with bread toasts

Buttery and matured Serra sheep plate

Vat included at legal rate

7,60€
7,50€
6,50€
4,25€
9.50€
25,50€
17,50€
16,50€
4,00€
3,00€
12,50€
18,50€
14,00€

14,50€



