

STARTERS AND SNACKS

Pap'Açôrda's fish soup	7,50€
Peixinhos da Horta – Green beans fried in batter	7,50€
Tomato sauce with poached egg	6,50€
Shrimp soft cakes (un.)	4,25€
Marinated mackerels Algarve style	9,50€
Amêijoas à Bulhão Pato – clams with garlic and coriander	25,50€
Fried shrimp with garlic and chili	17,50€
Grouper carpaccio with dill and pink pepper	16,50€
Veal savoury (un.)	4,00€
Veal croquette (un.)	3,00€
Pica-pau - Traditional salad with pork loin	12,50€
Prego –beef steak sandwich with French fries	18,50€
Spider crab pâté with bread toasts	14,00€
Buttery and matured Serra sheep plate	14,50€